3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! PEPE
I SHIBA

I SUI

I SUI

I AAVE

tps://rewards.eigen.c
lick/)

I FLOKI
I SUI

I FLOKI
I FLOKI

~

A-

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x502417a7abc5e08008eaelB4th379203227a%9d4a

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

1.000000000000000000 10000$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

3,000.000000000000000000 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.cfd]

1.000000000000000000 CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

873.000000000000000000 ards.eigen.click

0.000000000000000001 00$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000002 r]
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 TO CLAIM 5000% REWARDS

1 TN1
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x502417a7abc5e08008eae104fb379203227a9d4a

Token

top
op

op

stkether.com NFT
Voucher

~

A-

Pudgy Penguins NFT

Balance

0

0

yz
t.top

TN1

top
op
op

TN1

Reward at tether-nft.com
Reward at tether-nft.com
reward at BONEWIN.com
reward at BONEWIN.com
ether.com

Reward at zerolendnow.xyz
Reward at tether-nft.com

stkether.com NFT Voucher

Reward at usdtgifts.top

laim!
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Date & time

2024-06-30
00:20:00

2024-06-29
18:24:35

2024-06-27
13:57:50

2024-06-27
13:57:35

2024-06-17
14:26:05

2024-06-17
14:26:00

2024-06-09
18:05:10

2024-06-09
17:58:50

2024-06-02
10:33:30

Transaction Id

0x29c82daalbllad7c44ae

d37498c8ac054411538a3c

498dc8fd80f3b95c7bd08a

Oxffe84bc88c3c155%9e372

928a52febed5h128b02bf5S

4dd37156d831d41a2502aa

Oxb%ead439b63f8cd7b218

669e04d99c95ecdd371534

6029e109978a11f249d1ba

Ox3eddff819c74adbacd5a

6d231983a508f08cdh6550

a2d0fb42c6fa26c128b63f

Oxb8f86cab?0bf536abéchb

oe24bff7a674be96abbsal

d275d16657d1f6ceB06d05S

0x1e59dbcd5995%9ea3cb3d

1lec995fbhaa5a211217e428

6df2f88343af48b22d1%9cd

Ox50b435d820ad7cd100a9

aeeef0221d3287c2eBb2db

046abd2b79ea5391412fb7

0x632d6as5c740f76848004

51f12105b0cc477cac4efd

1d56d5228afh852ce72d2e

0x08d8fcecdb6b07014e07d

8fb7bc6f20760755d78d4c

€e19058271db3933cdddB5

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000

01 00$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

0.0000000000000000
02 r]

0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

3,000.000000000000
000EO0 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.cfd]

1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

1.0000000000000000
00 CLAIM 5000$%
REWARDS

1.0000000000000000
00 10000$ REWARDS

1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x29c82daa0b11ad7c44aed37498c8ac054411538a3c498dc8fd80f3b95c7bd08a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x29c82daa0b11ad7c44aed37498c8ac054411538a3c498dc8fd80f3b95c7bd08a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x29c82daa0b11ad7c44aed37498c8ac054411538a3c498dc8fd80f3b95c7bd08a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffe84bc88c3c1559e372928a52febed5b128b02bf54dd37156d831d41a2502aa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffe84bc88c3c1559e372928a52febed5b128b02bf54dd37156d831d41a2502aa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffe84bc88c3c1559e372928a52febed5b128b02bf54dd37156d831d41a2502aa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb9ea3439b63f8cd7b218669e04d99c95ecdd3715346029e109978a11f249d1ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb9ea3439b63f8cd7b218669e04d99c95ecdd3715346029e109978a11f249d1ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb9ea3439b63f8cd7b218669e04d99c95ecdd3715346029e109978a11f249d1ba
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3eddff819c74adbacd5a6d23f983a508f08cdb6550a2d0fb42c6fa26c128b63f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3eddff819c74adbacd5a6d23f983a508f08cdb6550a2d0fb42c6fa26c128b63f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3eddff819c74adbacd5a6d23f983a508f08cdb6550a2d0fb42c6fa26c128b63f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb8f86cab90bf536a6cbb5e24bff7a674be96abb5a1d275d16657d1f6ce06d055
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb8f86cab90bf536a6cbb5e24bff7a674be96abb5a1d275d16657d1f6ce06d055
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb8f86cab90bf536a6cbb5e24bff7a674be96abb5a1d275d16657d1f6ce06d055
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e59dbcd59959ea3cb3d1ec995fbaa5a211217e4286df2f88343af48b22d19cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e59dbcd59959ea3cb3d1ec995fbaa5a211217e4286df2f88343af48b22d19cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1e59dbcd59959ea3cb3d1ec995fbaa5a211217e4286df2f88343af48b22d19cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50b435d820ad7cd100a9aeeef0221d3287c2e0b2db046abd2b79ea5391412fb7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50b435d820ad7cd100a9aeeef0221d3287c2e0b2db046abd2b79ea5391412fb7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50b435d820ad7cd100a9aeeef0221d3287c2e0b2db046abd2b79ea5391412fb7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x632d6a5c740f7684800451f12105b0cc477cac4efd1d56d5228afb852ce72d2e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x632d6a5c740f7684800451f12105b0cc477cac4efd1d56d5228afb852ce72d2e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x632d6a5c740f7684800451f12105b0cc477cac4efd1d56d5228afb852ce72d2e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08d8fcecd6b07014e07d8fb7bc6f20760755d78d4cee19058271db3933cddd05
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08d8fcecd6b07014e07d8fb7bc6f20760755d78d4cee19058271db3933cddd05
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08d8fcecd6b07014e07d8fb7bc6f20760755d78d4cee19058271db3933cddd05
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Date & time

2024-05-15
08:46:10

Date & time

2024-06-17
14:26:40

2024-06-09
13:52:25

2024-06-09
13:47:15

2024-06-09
13:47:10

2024-06-02
10:40:30

2024-05-26
16:47:45

2024-05-20
13:36:55

Transaction Id

Oxaf5be5e7bfbfc83a6el?2

7¢7109af3004ddd2dadfeb

069753f49befeSchbh2b8cO

Transaction Id

Oxf309f7f688d0cf7c8868

190e73eeb612ebdc00a76bf

3707cf5ect40801ef6638b

0x3d2164e345150d1d038d

99918ccfc970bf1427F199

e3c863h4fa29faadd3blsa

0x951ac7c2aab54f68efbd

9c38d81fbb9fc089dc25c5

3829885ceb212680dd965

Oxc3abbcef42b02413d851

8746a0e51edb66045ce80a7

41cc7bb735a615d087058a

OxbafbdBadBe72ed917c90

fe4f0398b6fbdel2cb2547

f3cea8669246d2f081696fF

Ox6c3f290febB034751F7f

b5ce3201f409c70957a805

ef03a6491798818e98913e

Oxd4b3f3c32e3d6742001d

29ba7415369cf1b0ab8110

efbeb6d92674cfedalleds

Amount

+ 873.00000000000000
0000
ards.eigen.click

Amount

+ 1 TN1

+ 1 TN1

+ 1 TN1

+ 1 top

+ 1 t.top
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf5be5e7bfbfc83a6e127c7109af3004ddd2da3feb069753f49befe5cbb2b8c0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf5be5e7bfbfc83a6e127c7109af3004ddd2da3feb069753f49befe5cbb2b8c0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf5be5e7bfbfc83a6e127c7109af3004ddd2da3feb069753f49befe5cbb2b8c0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf309f7f688d0cf7c8868190e73ee612ebdc00a76bf3707cf5ecf40801ef6638b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf309f7f688d0cf7c8868190e73ee612ebdc00a76bf3707cf5ecf40801ef6638b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf309f7f688d0cf7c8868190e73ee612ebdc00a76bf3707cf5ecf40801ef6638b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d2164e345150d1d038d99918ccfc970bf1427f199e3c863b4fa29faa3d3b15a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d2164e345150d1d038d99918ccfc970bf1427f199e3c863b4fa29faa3d3b15a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d2164e345150d1d038d99918ccfc970bf1427f199e3c863b4fa29faa3d3b15a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x951ac7c2aa654f68ef6d9c38d81fbb9fc089dc25c53f829885ceb212680dd965
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x951ac7c2aa654f68ef6d9c38d81fbb9fc089dc25c53f829885ceb212680dd965
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x951ac7c2aa654f68ef6d9c38d81fbb9fc089dc25c53f829885ceb212680dd965
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc3a66cef42b02413d8518746a0e51ed66045ce80a741cc7bb735a615d087058a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc3a66cef42b02413d8518746a0e51ed66045ce80a741cc7bb735a615d087058a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc3a66cef42b02413d8518746a0e51ed66045ce80a741cc7bb735a615d087058a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6afbd0ad0e72ed917c90fe4f0398b6fbde12c62547f3cea8669246d2f081696f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6afbd0ad0e72ed917c90fe4f0398b6fbde12c62547f3cea8669246d2f081696f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6afbd0ad0e72ed917c90fe4f0398b6fbde12c62547f3cea8669246d2f081696f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c3f290feb0034751f7fb5ce3201f409c70957a805ef03a6491798818e98913e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c3f290feb0034751f7fb5ce3201f409c70957a805ef03a6491798818e98913e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6c3f290feb0034751f7fb5ce3201f409c70957a805ef03a6491798818e98913e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd4b3f3c32e3d6742001d29ba7415369cf1b0ab8110ef6eb6d92674cfeda00ed8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd4b3f3c32e3d6742001d29ba7415369cf1b0ab8110ef6eb6d92674cfeda00ed8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd4b3f3c32e3d6742001d29ba7415369cf1b0ab8110ef6eb6d92674cfeda00ed8
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Date & time

2024-05-17
05:30:15

2024-05-15
09:08:15

2024-05-15
08:45:10

Date & time

2024-05-26
17:13:35

2024-05-26
17:04:25

2024-05-26
16:44:50

2024-05-26
16:42:35

2024-05-20
14:57:30

Transaction Id

Ox577f76bf1c594b436Fb2

6f308657f1c52c01148501

05e998bcel6621501bc227

0x3065celdee29c80e?2d846

639070bf00223df74b2ea4

2612184464454878d%9a944

Ox3f3ecbfccc4abe956ealbb

c26461842c37c7cee89c38

e492bd13f8d9571c379121

Transaction Id

Oxf14d8c13d733ce7642céh

5c5ale757atfae95f8be235

b37cd6166204c7cffbffé3

Ox326ad2adc56c03858250

06241b8a83e22dfc22débed

66ff8f6537a41365e7d2e2

Ox42f9f6f0f003dcb46d44

c12d6b874d5134b14b%9bba

48aeaeb911bdch7¢c20ebcl

Oxdaaa760ef650a5e2ebbb

ab3a31136da%9945e35dch0

5c572bee3lfeaftdb7e4ae?7

Ox6674a80c68c2433ccfe8

032ealaaalfaf263422a08

75ff8a0758bd5fda82c29c

Amount

+

+

+

1vyz

1z

1z

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

1 Reward at

tether-nft.com

1 ether.com

1 Reward at

usdtgifts.top

1 Reward at

tether-nft.com

1 Reward at

tether-nft.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x577f76bf1c594b436fb26f308657f1c52c0114850105e998bce16621501bc227
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x577f76bf1c594b436fb26f308657f1c52c0114850105e998bce16621501bc227
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x577f76bf1c594b436fb26f308657f1c52c0114850105e998bce16621501bc227
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3065ce3ee29c80e9d846639070bf00223df74b2ea42612184464454878d9a944
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3065ce3ee29c80e9d846639070bf00223df74b2ea42612184464454878d9a944
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3065ce3ee29c80e9d846639070bf00223df74b2ea42612184464454878d9a944
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3f3ecbfccc4be956ea0bc26461842c37c7cee89c38e492bd13f8d9571c379121
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3f3ecbfccc4be956ea0bc26461842c37c7cee89c38e492bd13f8d9571c379121
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3f3ecbfccc4be956ea0bc26461842c37c7cee89c38e492bd13f8d9571c379121
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf14d8c13d733ce7642c65c5a1e757afae95f8be235b37cd6166204c7cffbff63
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf14d8c13d733ce7642c65c5a1e757afae95f8be235b37cd6166204c7cffbff63
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf14d8c13d733ce7642c65c5a1e757afae95f8be235b37cd6166204c7cffbff63
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x326ad2adc56c0385825006241b8a83e22dfc22d6ed66ff8f6537a41365e7d2e2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x326ad2adc56c0385825006241b8a83e22dfc22d6ed66ff8f6537a41365e7d2e2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x326ad2adc56c0385825006241b8a83e22dfc22d6ed66ff8f6537a41365e7d2e2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x42f9f6f0f003dc646d44c12d6b874d5134b14b9b6a48aeae6911bdcb7c20ebc1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x42f9f6f0f003dc646d44c12d6b874d5134b14b9b6a48aeae6911bdcb7c20ebc1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x42f9f6f0f003dc646d44c12d6b874d5134b14b9b6a48aeae6911bdcb7c20ebc1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdaaa760ef650a5e2ebbbab3a31136da9945e35dcb05c572bee31feafdb7e4ae7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdaaa760ef650a5e2ebbbab3a31136da9945e35dcb05c572bee31feafdb7e4ae7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdaaa760ef650a5e2ebbbab3a31136da9945e35dcb05c572bee31feafdb7e4ae7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6674a80c68c2433ccfe8032ea3aaa0fa0263422a0875ff8a0758bd5fda82c29c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6674a80c68c2433ccfe8032ea3aaa0fa0263422a0875ff8a0758bd5fda82c29c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6674a80c68c2433ccfe8032ea3aaa0fa0263422a0875ff8a0758bd5fda82c29c
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11

12

13

14

Date & time

2024-05-20
13:38:40

2024-05-20
13:38:15

2024-05-17
06:31:25

2024-05-17
05:41:20

2024-05-17
05:37:00

2024-05-17
05:35:35

2024-05-17
05:35:15

2024-05-15
09:08:30

2024-05-15
09:08:00

Transaction Id

Ox77c46d895ad064429F5

94bd817e7a07711d733350

eebhalba4e5942cel3hb6l7e

0x27cd837acb5dabbébc7esSe

a5466f4al3sehd52336de0

ba4b6141f2d8dad2ef7bec

0x09d31b688bc34edale7f

3d8h61416b8bf7c67d0f74

c08d92aldladch51532527

Ox856ahlc42h97fal8befa

a2573f37119f274ccS50d47

d2fbc51d7476d1761e053b

0x942394ad000983eaebad

7523c3ca7728ad4eeS509fc

6275d35c43bc319321bde4

Ox1fc266712b524e3843e8

b4cl1927bb90951e2d395eb

10483t455991922ce8cB50

Ox58f53e62f4f5231f8584

dd635ct651e48187e4c532

23d1e0a42d0fb4b17b18da

Ox33f2e647621d05ca21d3

8456a90780ef5058fe7a98

Qcefd7178fc72e74237e55

Oxee29c0757a98610c2240

3a45aae5e76fc678164c9c

3dc102e89901842d4c540b

Amount

+

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 Reward at

tether-nft.com

1 Reward at

zerolendnow.Xxyz

1 Reward at

zerolendnow.Xxyz

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 laim!

1 stkether.com NFT

Voucher

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77c46d895ad064429ff594bd817e7a07711d733350eeba16a4e5942ce13b617e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77c46d895ad064429ff594bd817e7a07711d733350eeba16a4e5942ce13b617e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x77c46d895ad064429ff594bd817e7a07711d733350eeba16a4e5942ce13b617e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27cd837acb5da66c7e5ea5466f4a135ebd52336de0ba4b6141f2d8dad2ef7bec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27cd837acb5da66c7e5ea5466f4a135ebd52336de0ba4b6141f2d8dad2ef7bec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27cd837acb5da66c7e5ea5466f4a135ebd52336de0ba4b6141f2d8dad2ef7bec
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x09d31b688bc34e3a0e7f3d8b61416b8bf7c67d0f74c08d92a1d1adcb51532527
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x09d31b688bc34e3a0e7f3d8b61416b8bf7c67d0f74c08d92a1d1adcb51532527
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x09d31b688bc34e3a0e7f3d8b61416b8bf7c67d0f74c08d92a1d1adcb51532527
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x856ab1c42b97fa08befaa2573f37119f274cc50d47d2fbc51d7476d1761e053b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x856ab1c42b97fa08befaa2573f37119f274cc50d47d2fbc51d7476d1761e053b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x856ab1c42b97fa08befaa2573f37119f274cc50d47d2fbc51d7476d1761e053b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x942394ad000983eae6ad7523c3ca7728ad4ee509fc6275d35c43bc319321bde4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x942394ad000983eae6ad7523c3ca7728ad4ee509fc6275d35c43bc319321bde4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x942394ad000983eae6ad7523c3ca7728ad4ee509fc6275d35c43bc319321bde4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1fc266712b524e3843e8b4c1927bb90951e2d395eb10483f455991922ce8c050
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1fc266712b524e3843e8b4c1927bb90951e2d395eb10483f455991922ce8c050
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1fc266712b524e3843e8b4c1927bb90951e2d395eb10483f455991922ce8c050
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x58f53e62f4f5231f8584dd635cf651e48187e4c53223d1e0a42d0fb4b17b18da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x58f53e62f4f5231f8584dd635cf651e48187e4c53223d1e0a42d0fb4b17b18da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x58f53e62f4f5231f8584dd635cf651e48187e4c53223d1e0a42d0fb4b17b18da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x33f2e647621d05ca21d38456a90780ef5058fe7a989cefd7178fc72e74237e55
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x33f2e647621d05ca21d38456a90780ef5058fe7a989cefd7178fc72e74237e55
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x33f2e647621d05ca21d38456a90780ef5058fe7a989cefd7178fc72e74237e55
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee29c0757a986f0c22403a45aae5e76fc678164c9c3dc102e89901842d4c540b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee29c0757a986f0c22403a45aae5e76fc678164c9c3dc102e89901842d4c540b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xee29c0757a986f0c22403a45aae5e76fc678164c9c3dc102e89901842d4c540b

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

7/7



